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4-H Horse Show Registration

Horse Show

Senior - Hunt Seat Division

Ties are broken on:

o the test score

BACK

NUMBER NAME

240 McBrayer, Emily
BACK

NUMBER NAME

140 Blair, Morgan
BACK

NUMBER NAME

216 Stephens, Lilly
BACK

NUMBER NAME

185 Pearce, Kenleigh
BACK

NUMBER NAME

153 Lawson, Kira

TEST
HORSENAME BREED COUNTY SCORE
Timbukto Quarter Horse Thomas 17
CLASS CLASSNAME POINTS
045 Senior Hunter Under Saddle 25
047  Senior Hunt Seat Equitation 25
012 Senior 2’ Hunter Over Fences 15
014 Senior 2’ Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 15
039 Senior Hunter Showmanship in Hand 11
010 Warm Up 2’ Hunter 0
TEST
HORSENAME BREED COUNTY SCORE
RT Mirror Image QH Columbia 20
CLASS CLASSNAME POINTS
039 Senior Hunter Showmanship in Hand 25
047  Senior Hunt Seat Equitation 23
045 Senior Hunter Under Saddle 13
TEST
HORSENAME BREED COUNTY SCORE
Letter Elle Canadian Sport Horse Newton 21
CLASS CLASSNAME POINTS
045 Senior Hunter Under Saddle 23
047  Senior Hunt Seat Equitation 21
039 Senior Hunter Showmanship in Hand 13
019 Senior 2’3" Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 7
017 Senior 2’3" Hunter Over Fences 5
022 Senior 2’6" Hunter Over Fences 3
024 Senior 2’6” Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 3
034 Senior Open Jumping Beginner Novice (2'3"-2'6") 3
020 Warm Up 2'6” 0
015 Warm Up 2’3" Hunter 0
TEST
HORSENAME BREED COUNTY SCORE
Signature Quarter Horse Grady 18
CLASS CLASSNAME POINTS
047 Senior Hunt Seat Equitation 17
039 Senior Hunter Showmanship in Hand 15
012 Senior 2’ Hunter Over Fences 11
014 Senior 2’ Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 9
045 Senior Hunter Under Saddle 7
010 Warm Up 2’ Hunter 0
TEST
HORSENAME BREED COUNTY SCORE
Royals Kit Kat Quarter Horse Coweta 17
CLASS CLASSNAME POINTS
045 Senior Hunter Under Saddle 17
019 Senior 2’3" Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 13
024 Senior 2’6” Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 9
017 Senior 2’3" Hunter Over Fences 9
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BACK

NUMBER NAME

203 Bray, Abigail
BACK

NUMBER NAME
202 Abernethy, Hayleigh

BACK
NUMBER NAME

199 Dalton, Grace

BACK
NUMBER NAME

201 Sanders, Lane

BACK
NUMBER NAME

214 McMichael, Allie

4-H Horse Show Registration

047
034
039
022
015

HORSENAME
Rocky

BREED

CLASS
039
045
047
005
007
009

HORSENAME BREED

Ferris Bueller's Day Off Clydesdale Cross

CLASS
039
047
045
005
007
009

BREED

Quarter Horse

Senior Hunt Seat Equitation

Senior Open Jumping Beginner Novice (2'3"-2'6")
Senior Hunter Showmanship in Hand

Senior 2’6" Hunter Over Fences

Warm Up 2'3” Hunter

[SEENRENRENREN!

TEST
COUNTY SCORE

Jackson 14
CLASSNAME POINTS
Senior Hunter Showmanship in Hand 23
Senior Hunter Under Saddle 1
Senior Hunt Seat Equitation

Warm Up Cross Rail Hunter

Senior Cross Rail Hunter Over Fences

Senior Cross Rail Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences

o O O o ©

TEST
COUNTY SCORE

Jackson 19
CLASSNAME POINTS
Senior Hunter Showmanship in Hand 21
Senior Hunt Seat Equitation 1
Senior Hunter Under Saddle

Warm Up Cross Rail Hunter

Senior Cross Rail Hunter Over Fences

Senior Cross Rail Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences
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TEST

HORSENAME
Mischief Managed OoTTB
CLASS
017
014

047

CLASSNAME

Senior Hunt Seat Equitation

Senior 2’3" Hunter Over Fences
Senior 2’ Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences

COUNTY
Houston

SCORE
17

POINTS

13
1"
1

019
012
032
045
010

HORSENAME
It's My Time to Shine

BREED
OTTB

CLASS
012
014
017
019
032
010
045
047

HORSENAME BREED
Full Throttle B

CLASS

047

022

024

027

029

036

039

045

020

Senior 2’3" Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 9
Senior 2’ Hunter Over Fences

Senior Open Jumping Starter (2'-2'3”)
Senior Hunter Under Saddle

Warm Up 2’ Hunter

o O w N

TEST
COUNTY SCORE

Houston 13

CLASSNAME POINTS
Senior 2’ Hunter Over Fences 13
Senior 2’ Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 13
Senior 2’3" Hunter Over Fences 1
Senior 2’3" Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 1"
Senior Open Jumping Starter (2'-2'3”) 5
Warm Up 2’ Hunter 0
Senior Hunter Under Saddle 0
Senior Hunt Seat Equitation 0

TEST
COUNTY SCORE

Newton 16

CLASSNAME POINTS
Senior Hunt Seat Equitation 15
Senior 2’6" Hunter Over Fences 9
Senior 2'6” Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences
Senior 2’9" Hunter Over Fences

Senior 2’9” Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences
Senior Open Jumping Novice (2'6"-2'9”)
Senior Hunter Showmanship in Hand

Senior Hunter Under Saddle

Warm Up 2'6”
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BACK

NUMBER NAME HORSENAME
113 Wickman, Olivia-Grace Saoirse

BACK

NUMBER NAME HORSENAME
138 Unger, Andi Nothin Like It
BACK

NUMBER NAME HORSENAME
248 Roberson, Ella Vinny

BACK

NUMBER NAME HORSENAME
134 Shrouder, Jayla Eye Be Appointed
BACK

NUMBER NAME HORSENAME
195 Wilson, Emma SR Reres Surprise
BACK

NUMBER NAME HORSENAME
147 Raley, Annalee Dreamin On Impulse
BACK

NUMBER NAME HORSENAME
163 Pruett, Avery Ricochet

4-H Horse Show Registration

025 Warm Up 2'9” Hunter 0
TEST
BREED COUNTY SCORE
Oldenburg Grey Bulloch 16
CLASS CLASSNAME POINTS
047 Senior Hunt Seat Equitation 19
045 Senior Hunter Under Saddle 11
017 Senior 2’3" Hunter Over Fences 0
019 Senior 2’3" Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 0
010 Warm Up 2’ Hunter 0
032 Senior Open Jumping Starter (2'-2'3”) 0
012 Senior 2’ Hunter Over Fences 0
014 Senior 2’ Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 0
015 Warm Up 2’3" Hunter 0
039  Senior Hunter Showmanship in Hand 0
TEST
BREED COUNTY SCORE
Quarter Horse Coffee 20
CLASS CLASSNAME POINTS
045 Senior Hunter Under Saddle 15
047 Senior Hunt Seat Equitation 9
039 Senior Hunter Showmanship in Hand 0
TEST
BREED COUNTY SCORE
Thoroughbred Treutlen 20
CLASS CLASSNAME POINTS
012 Senior 2’ Hunter Over Fences 9
014 Senior 2’ Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 7
017 Senior 2’3" Hunter Over Fences 7
019 Senior 2’3" Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 5
TEST
BREED COUNTY SCORE
APHA Coffee 18
CLASS CLASSNAME POINTS
045 Senior Hunter Under Saddle 21
047 Senior Hunt Seat Equitation 0
039 Senior Hunter Showmanship in Hand 0
TEST
BREED COUNTY SCORE
Quarter horse Hancock 22
CLASS CLASSNAME POINTS
034 Senior Open Jumping Beginner Novice (2'3"-2'6") 5
022 Senior 2’6” Hunter Over Fences 5
024 Senior 2'6” Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 5
TEST
BREED COUNTY SCORE
QH Columbia 20
CLASS CLASSNAME POINTS
039 Senior Hunter Showmanship in Hand 17
047 Senior Hunt Seat Equitation 0
TEST
BREED COUNTY SCORE
Appendix Coweta 17
CLASS CLASSNAME
039 Senior Hunter Showmanship in Hand
045 Senior Hunter Under Saddle
047 Senior Hunt Seat Equitation
002 Senior Cross Rail Hunter Hack (only if not in other OF classes)
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BACK
NUMBER NAME

256 Wilson, Emma

BACK
NUMBER NAME

144 Frazee, Livia

BACK
NUMBER NAME

136 Tuten, Madeleine

BACK
NUMBER NAME

196 Wilson, Emma

BACK
NUMBER NAME

192 Posley, Johnathan

BACK
NUMBER NAME

193 Posley, Santrice

BACK
NUMBER NAME

105 Barber, Hailey

BACK
NUMBER NAME

130 Henard, Avery

4-H Horse Show Registration

TEST
HORSENAME BREED COUNTY SCORE
Oliver Thoroughbred Hancock 22
CLASS CLASSNAME POINTS
036 Senior Open Jumping Novice (2'6"-2'9”) 5
029 Senior 2’9" Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 3
027 Senior 2’9" Hunter Over Fences 0
TEST
HORSENAME BREED COUNTY SCORE
ZZ Sugar & Spice APHA Columbia 20
CLASS CLASSNAME POINTS
039 Senior Hunter Showmanship in Hand 9
045 Senior Hunter Under Saddle 0
047  Senior Hunt Seat Equitation 0
TEST
HORSENAME BREED COUNTY SCORE
57 Ways to Bum Quarter Horse Coffee 19
CLASS CLASSNAME POINTS
045 Senior Hunter Under Saddle 9
047  Senior Hunt Seat Equitation 0
TEST
HORSENAME BREED COUNTY SCORE
Tempest British Riding Pony/Canadian Warmblood Hancock 22
CLASS CLASSNAME POINTS
039  Senior Hunter Showmanship in Hand 0
TEST
HORSENAME BREED COUNTY SCORE
Drake Warmblood Hancock 19
CLASS CLASSNAME POINTS
012 Senior 2’ Hunter Over Fences 0
014 Senior 2’ Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 0
030 2’ Jumper 0
039 Senior Hunter Showmanship in Hand 0
045 Senior Hunter Under Saddle 0
047  Senior Hunt Seat Equitation 0
TEST
HORSENAME BREED COUNTY SCORE
June Quarter horse Hancock 19
CLASS CLASSNAME POINTS
007 Senior Cross Rail Hunter Over Fences 0
009 Senior Cross Rail Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 0
039  Senior Hunter Showmanship in Hand 0
045 Senior Hunter Under Saddle 0
047 Senior Hunt Seat Equitation 0
TEST
HORSENAME BREED COUNTY SCORE
Murphys Traveling Bar Bleckley 17
CLASS CLASSNAME POINTS
039 Senior Hunter Showmanship in Hand 0
045 Senior Hunter Under Saddle 0
047 Senior Hunt Seat Equitation 0
TEST
HORSENAME BREED COUNTY SCORE
Island Time Welsh/TB Cross Pony Cobb 0

CLASS CLASSNAME
002 Senior Cross Rail Hunter Hack (only if not in other OF classes)
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039 Senior Hunter Showmanship in Hand 0
043 Pony Hunter Under Saddle 0
047  Senior Hunt Seat Equitation 0
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